
1 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 7 48.39 26.12 23.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 1 2 2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.46 2.98-2 -2 -2 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 3

4 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 2 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 2 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 1 3 3

24.57 26.12

Composition 1.33 5.836.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 6.006.25 5.50 6.25 6.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.676.00 5.25 5.75 6.75 5.25

23.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 4 46.19 25.90 20.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 1 2 3

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 1 2 3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 3

23.87 25.90

Composition 1.33 5.085.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

20.29
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3 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 1 45.21 24.15 21.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.80 3.94-2 -2 -4 -3 -1

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.77 1.33-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 0 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 0 0 1 3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 1 2 3

22.97 24.15

Composition 1.33 5.335.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.335.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

21.06

4 種  市  和  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 3 39.45 22.06 18.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 2

2 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.482 -1 -1 0 2

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-1 -2 -2 -2 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 1 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 3

22.53 22.06

Composition 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

18.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニアクラス女子
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5 安  保  咲  野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸学院大学 2 34.94 18.98 15.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -2 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 0 2

4 3S<<+2Tq << 2.86 X -0.65 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 3

19.26 18.98

Composition 1.33 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

15.96

6 一  色  紗矢夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 6 24.93 10.20 15.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3S<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -3 -3 -1 0

5 2T* * F 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -2 -1 0 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 2

12.00 10.20

Composition 1.33 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.004.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

15.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニアクラス女子
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